
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
AD VALOREM TAXES
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

$1,567.33

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #13338859

Bidder #13338859

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

SWFWMD General

Face: $1,748.50

Face: $1,748.50

Schools Discretionary

$104.00

Schools Capital Outlay

Stormwater
Fire District

Schools Local Req'd Effort
Fire Rescue EMS

Transportation Trust
General County

Mosquito Control

Library

12/14/2020

Health Department

2019  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

2019  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

96,525

0000

0000

96,525

25.00

6.2142

0.3217
0.0000

0.6019
0.0654

3.8770

Paid

1.5000

0.0974
0.5881

Cert #8057

Cert #8057

If Received By

If Received By

0.7480

Dec 31, 2020

Dec 31, 2020

96,525
96,525
96,525
96,525

103,120
96,525
96,525
96,525

103,120
103,120

019-20-00000538

25.00
79.00

$1,842.18

27.04
43.22

599.83

0.4478
0.2801

ALFORD JAMES
ALFORD EILEEN
2687 SW ANN ARBOR RD
PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL    34953

ALFORD JAMES
ALFORD EILEEN
2687 SW ANN ARBOR RD
PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL    34953

067   Solid Waste MSBU
131   Fire Services 

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH,
CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR
WIRE.

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR WIRE.

3119384

3119384

14.7416

3658 W GLEN ST LOT E1/2

LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 PG 67 PARCEL A: E1/2 OF
LO
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

3658 W GLEN ST LOT E1/2

LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 PG 67
PARCEL A: E1/2 OF LO
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

154.68

Receipt #

399.80
56.77
9.40
0.00

31.05
6.31

58.10

0
0

77.13

96,525
96,525

0

103,120
0

96,525
0

96,525
96,525

96,525
96,525 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

96,525

$1,463.33

103,120
103,120

96,525




