JANICE A. WARREN CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLL ACCOUNT	ECTOR	NOTICE CROWCD MILLAGE		AXES AND NON-AD	VALOREM ASS	ESSMENTS	
3119	384	0000					
			2650 W.CL				
ALFORD JAMES ALFORD EILEEN		3658 W GLEN ST LOT E1/2					
2687 SW ANN ARB	ORRD	LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5			PG 67 PARCEL	A: E1/2 OF	
PORT SAINT LUCH		Scan to pay LO			G OF THREELE	11. 21/2 01	
	1,12 0.000	See Additional Legal on Tax Roll					
			Exemptions:				
PAY DELINQUENT	TAVES DV CASH		25 68				
	K, MONEY ORDER OI	E124878475	D .!				
WIRF.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	MAILING ADDRESS: 2	210 N. APOPKA AVE.,	SUITE 100. INVERNES	S, FL 34450-4298	3 • (352) 341-650	
		AD VALO	REM TAXES				
		ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED	
				96,525	6.2142	599.83	
General County Transportation Trust		96,525 96,525	0 0	96,525 96,525	6.2142 0.6019	599.85 58.10	
Health Department		96,525	0	96,525	0.0654	6.31	
Library		96,525	0	96,525	0.3217	31.05	
Fire District		96,525	0	96,525	0.0000	0.00	
Stormwater		96,525	0	96,525	0.0974	9.40	
Fire Rescue EMS		96,525	0	96,525	0.5881	56.77	
Schools Local Req'd Effo	rt	103,120	0	103,120	3.8770	399.80	
Schools Capital Outlay		103,120	0	103,120	1.5000	154.68	
Schools Discretionary		103,120	0	103,120	0.7480	77.13	
SWFWMD General		96,525	0	96,525	0.2801	27.04	
Mosquito Control		96,525	0	96,525	0.4478	43.22	
				TOTAL	14.7416	\$1,463.33	
LEVYING AUTHORITY	1	NON-AD VALORE	EM ASSESSMENTS RATE	3		AMOUNT	
067 Solid Waste MSBU			25.00			25.00	
131 Fire Services			25.00			79.00	
			NON-AD VALORI	EM ASSESSMENTS		\$104.00	
COMBINED TAXES A	ND ASSESSMENTS	\$1,567.33				rse side for t information.	
Face: \$1,748.50	Cert #8057	If Received By	Dec 31, 2020				
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #13338859	Please Pay	\$0.00				
Rute: 0.2370	Brader #19990009	i lease i ay	40.00				
JANICE A. WARRE	LECTOR	NOTICE C		Certificate	ALOREM ASSE	ESSMENTS	
ACCOUNTN							
	9384	0000					
ALFORD JAMES				3658 W G	LEN ST LOT F	E1/2	
ALFORD EILEEN 2687 SW ANN ARI	BOR RD			IFICIDE	ACRES LINIT	2 PR 5 PG 67	
2687 SW ANN ARBOR RD				LEISURE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 5 PG 67			

PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL 34953 PAY DELINQUEN

PARCEL A: E1/2 OF LO See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR WIRE. MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N APOPKA AVE SUITE 100 • INVERNESS EL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500									
Face: \$1,748.50 Rate: 0.25%	Cert #8057 Bidder #13338859	If Received By Please Pay	Dec 31, 2020 \$0.00						

DO NOT WRITE ON BOTTOM PORTION